Board of Supervisors
Chambers
168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

A 19-393 Name: Amendment No. 1 to Carefusion Master Agreement
BoS Agreement Status: Passed - Natividad Medical Center

10/28/2019 In control: Board of Supervisors

11/19/2019 Final action: 11/19/2019

a. Authorize the Deputy Purchasing Agent for Natividad Medical Center (NMC) or his designee to
execute amendment No. 1 to the master agreement (A-12934) with Carefusion Solutions, LLC adding
the Pyxis product known as BD Cato Medication Workflow Solutions, a medication workflow
management system, and adding additional terms and conditions associated with BD Cato.

b. Approve NMC Chief Executive Officer's recommendation to accept non-standard indemnification,
limitation of liability, and limitation of warranty provisions within the BD Cato Medication Workflow
Solutions Schedule.

c. Authorize the Deputy Purchasing Agent for NMC or his designee to execute Customer Order
1000141289 for the BD Cato software subscription for a sixty (60) month term effective upon
implementation (estimated to be on or about April 30, 2020), subject to extension on a month to month
basis until terminated for a total amount not to exceed $265,740.

d. Authorize the Deputy Purchasing Agent at NMC to execute the Implementation Timeline to
Customer Order 1000141289.

e. Authorize the Deputy Purchasing Agent at NMC to execute any future modified Implementation
Timelines to Customer Order 1000141289 which may arise due to unforeseen scheduling changes
and which do not cause an increase to the total cost.

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. CareFusion Amendment No. 1 for BD Cato.pdf, 3. CareFusion Pyxis Master
Rental Agmt.pdf, 4. Completed Board Order Item No. 21
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
11/19/2019 1 Board of Supervisors approved - natividad medical center Pass
County of Monterey Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/4/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

